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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar [']

L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

14-05-2024

24016-5/8
16.00

5/8"

191.30

stal nierdzewna
do nakretek

metryczne, calowe

SYMBOL: 41101616 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754165100

240 16-5/8 - Klucz oczkowo-otwarty szybki FastRatch do

nakretek, 16 mm, 5/8"

234,00 zt (tax excl.)

(287,82 zt (tax incl.))

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/28594-240-16-5-8-klucz-oczkowo-otwarty-szybki-fastratch-do-nakretek-16...
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